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ENDURANCE

CHRON

NG
2120
2107
2117
2109
2112
2127
2105
2111
2115
2106
2000
2126
2119
2085
2094
2118
1998
2122
2114
1997
1996
2121
38
2113
2108
2092
2116
2098
2124
2097
2102
2123
2125
2100
2096
2104
2095
2110
2088
2086
2101
1999
2103
2099
2093
45

Nom

[ I BARTHES Alexis

[ H LIQUIERE David

[ I DEBAENE Laurent
L I BERGE Marc

[ I MAZOT Florent

[ I DELOR Benjamin
[ 1 SIMON Franck

L I LOUPIAS Charly

[ I COLOMBIE Rémy
[ I PETRISSANS Francois
[ 0 TOURRET Guillaume
LI PROKOP Thibault
L I HAIRE Maxime

[ I PRIVAT Anthony

[ 1 SOUM Kevin

L [l DEBAENE Céline
L _H LAVAL Valentin

[ I GINESTE Loic

[ H LECLERE Michel

[ H LEVESQUE Ludo
LIl DECOURT Boris

L I MASSON Edouard
[ H PHILIPPE Antoine
[ I CODOMIER Bruno
[ I MAURY Clara

L I HANTES Marion

[ I BARRY Abdoulaye
[ I SELLIER Laure

[ 0 CLUZEG Dominique
[ I VALETTE Manon

[ I DOUGUET Pauline
[ Il cROS Richard

Ll PEZEC CONNET Christi.
[ I CHABERT Hugo

L _H JOUET cédric

[ I CHABERT Axel

[ _H CHRISTOL Alice

L I RIVIERE Adéle
LI BELTRA Christelle
[ HJuLIOT Aurélie

[ I SOLIER Geoffrey

[ I RIVIERE Guy

[ I CHABERT Jérome
LI CHABERT Frederic
[ I AUBELEAU Adéle
[ I BENYAICH Toufik
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Classement général
v CARONO 12/12 - 12 km

Cat

SE
MO
M1
MO
SE
SE
M4
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
MO
SE
SE
M4
M3
SE
SE
ES
M3
Ju
M2
MO
M1
M4
SE
SE
M3
M5
Ju
SE
CA
ES
M5
MO
MO
SE
M5
M2
M2
SE
M4

Class
: cat
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Club / Team
DURENQUE
TEAM MILLAU RUNNING
SOM MILLAU
OGRE

POMPIER MILLAU
LES GAZELLES A VOS TROUSSES

TEAM DURENQUE
COURIR A FABREGUES

TEAM VIADUC DE MILLAU
LES GAZELLES A VOS TROUSSES

LES GUERRIERES

SVA

TRIATHLON PEZENAS
LICORNE EN FURIE
LICORNE EN FURIE

TRIATHLON PEZENAS
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Temps
officiel
01:07:44

01:10:41
01:11:47
01:16:25
01:16:25
01:17:01
01:19:03
01:21:40
01:23:36
01:23:38
01:24:32
01:24:53
01:25:33
01:28:12
01:28:40
01:28:50
01:29:23
01:30:05
01:30:13
01:32:30
01:36:28
01:37:26
01:37:26
01:41:15
01:41:17
01:42:18
01:43:37
01:44:40
01:44:52
01:44:52
01:45:38
01:47:25
01:50:20
02:00:50
02:01:40
02:07:16
02:11:46
02:18:23
02:18:47
02:18:47
02:19:23
02:24:42
02:36:37
02:36:37
02:43:02
02:49:10

25/06/2023

Vitesse

10,63 km/h
10,19 km/h
10,03 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,35 km/h
9,11 km/h
8,82 km/h
8,61 km/h
8,61 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,42 km/h
8,16 km/h
8,12 km/h
8,11 km/h
8,06 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,78 km/h
7,46 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,11 km/h
7,11 km/h
7,04 km/h
6,95 km/h
6,88 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,53 km/h
5,96 km/h
5,92 km/h
5,66 km/h
5,46 km/h
5,20 km/h
5,19 km/h
5,19 km/h
5,17 km/h
4,98 km/h
4,60 km/h
4,60 km/h
4,42 km/h
4,26 km/h

00:46



